1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 5 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Wooden Bamboo Texture
Book Accessories (ecofriendly 5pc) | B0BQMVBD9K ( GKD000539-BM
) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2GNTwWi9jV3GKcaY4n0V Date & Time: 16/04/2023, 23:09:45 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls Makeup Storage
Box & Unique Gifts For Girls 4 Compartment Cosmetic
Organizer (Brush Nail polish Lipsticks) (Queen) |
B08XMLGLCQ ( GKD000243 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹396.43 -₹8.93 1 ₹387.50 12% IGST ₹46.50 ₹434.00

TOTAL: ₹46.50 ₹434.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Thirty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLWsJcBVU36XGZoUTiiSU2BD4gpZrPnA

Date & Time: 16/04/2023, 17:39:15
hrs

Invoice Value: 
434.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

table wooden Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide
calendar with switch study table decor items ( Ecofriendly)
(3 Compartment, Bamboo) | B0BP2MXR14 (
GKD000538-3BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 -₹8.93 1 ₹258.03 12% IGST ₹30.97 ₹289.00

TOTAL: ₹30.97 ₹289.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslx4NluP4DN73Spx4Anffes6zIgvBdT8h

Date & Time: 16/04/2023, 16:22:07
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Bamboo) | B0BD2G85BD (
GKD000513-BMR ) 
HSN:441112

₹594.64 1 ₹594.64 12% IGST ₹71.36 ₹666.00

TOTAL: ₹71.36 ₹666.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Sixty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLWrMbYvtJhzDJwcD2k2q0FRMV6NdCA9

Date & Time: 16/04/2023, 15:50:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
666.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway